

## connord cnn 13544

I.D.: 48557804

---

Data publicarii	31.07.20	Coduri CPV	44000000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 713,53 RON - 713,53 RON

---

Descriere: Conditii refuzate: Denumire Cantitate Um Pret RON Valoare RON 311 SURUB TORBANT 6X60 100 Buc 0.4202 42.0168 72347 PENSULA 80MM 1 Buc 8.4034 8.4034 77060 BURGHIU FIER 6 3 Buc 5.8824 17.6471 DANKE EMAIL CREM 4L 1 Buc 67.2269 67.2269 DANKE DILUANT 0.9L 2 Buc 9.6639 19.3277 SOUDAL AQUAFIX 300ML 1 Buc 27.7311 27.7311 NORTON FLEX 125x1.6 2 Buc 4.2017 8.4034 NORTON FLEX 150X1.6 1 Buc 7.5630 7.5630 NORTON FLEX 180X1.6 1 Buc 7.1429 7.1429 DISC LEMN 125MM 2 Buc 11.3445 22.6891 COLIER CU DIBLU 1/2 1 Buc 2.9412 2.9412 COLIER CU DIBLU 3/4 26-30 3 Buc 2.5210 7.5630 KRAFT COMFORT INTERIOR 15 L 2 Buc 73.9496 147.8992 CORNIER 40x40x4 2 Buc 48.3193 96.6387 463 PIULITA 6 55 Buc 0.0840 4.6218 311 SURUB TORBANT 6X60 76 Buc 0.4202 31.9328 72343 PENSULA 40MM 1 Buc 3.3613 3.3613 72342 PENSULA 30MM 1 Buc 3.3613 3.3613 22401 SET LACUIT MINI 1 Buc 5.0420 5.0420 KOBER DILUANT 1L 2 Buc 8.4034 16.8067 KOBER IDEEA ALB POLAR 0.75 1 Buc 15.1261 15.1261 ROST SATIN NEGRU 0.6 1 Buc 10.5042 10.5042 DANKE EMAIL ALB 4L 1 Buc 67.2269 67.2269 FERRO ROBINET FLUTURE FM 1/2 1 Buc 11.7647 11.7647 ULEI DE IN ROST 0.9L 4 Buc 12.6050 50.4202 463 PIULITA 6 121 Buc 0.0840 10.1681 713.5296

---